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Hokkaido

AUTHENTIC JAPANESE LARGE GROUP LUNCH ENTREES UNTIL 3
CUISINE DISCLAIMER PM
SPRING ROLL (3) $7.14 LARGER GROUP ORDERS SERVING LUNCH SERVED UNTIL 3 PM DAILY -
Chicken & Veggie in Rice Paper MORE THAN 8 PEOPLE MUST BE All entrees include Hokkaido Soup OR
GYSJZAt e b $7.14 PLACED SEVERAL HOURS TO 24 Salad, Fried Rice and Sweet Carrots.
egetable bumpling HOURS IN ADVANCE - OTHERWISE Substitutions may result in extra
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.00 THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THE upcharges.

Broccoli ' RESTAURANT WILL BE ABLE TO VEGETABLES $10.80
SHRIMP TEMPURA $12.00 FULFILL THE ORDER HIB%CJIVSQ;%’EEN $10.80
APF;E;%EE{SS) SUSHI With Mushrooms '

- TERIYAKI CHICKEN $10.80
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $14.40 ' .
Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Grilled SUS n | P LATTERS (SE RV ED HIBVA\\/gII—ﬁrcg'(I:'CI);AK* $12.00
*SB/L(gm;\m APPETIZER (6) $21.60 WITHHOUSE SALADS With Mushrooms '
Slices of Chef Choice Seafood . A LA CARTE SUSHI TEF\i\'Xﬁgl STI_EAK* $12.00
I roccoll
SOuUP 1 ORDER = 2 PIECES OF NIGIRI YAKIE | $12.00
== Indicates Cooked Items Steak with Broccoli
HOKKAIDO SOUP $1.80 FILET MIGNON* $16.80
MISO SOUP $360 VEG ETARIAN SUSHI With Mushrooms
UDON NODDLE SOUP $12.60 1 ROLL =6 PIECES SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI $12.00
Shrimp & Scallops With Broccoli
SALAD MAKI SUSHI SHRIMP W/ MUSHROOM  $12.00
—_— Sushi Roll - 1 Roll = 6 Pieces *Indicates With Mushrooms
HOKKAIDO SALAD $2.40 Cooked Items JUMBO SHRIMP $16.80
SEAWEED SALAD $6.00 With Broccoli
HOKKAIDO FISH $16.80
EXTRA SAUCES SPECIAL SUSHI MENU Salmon with Broccoli
SHRIMP SAUCE SCALLOPS _ $16.80
GINGER SAUCE With Broccoli
TERIYAKI SAUCE LOBSTER (1 _TAIL) $22.80
With Broccoli
SIDE ORDERS & A LA LUNCH COMBINATIONS
SIDE OF FRIED RICE $4.20 LUNCH SERVED UNTIL 3 PM DAILY
VEGETABLES & CHICKEN  $18.00
SIDE OF WHITE RICE $4.20 CHICKEN & SHRIMP $18.00
L O MUSERGamROTS 24.20 CHICKEN & JUMBO SHRIMP $19.20
SIDE OF BROCCOLI $4'20 CHICKEN & SCALLOPS $19.20
) SHRIMP & SCALLOPS $21.60
SIDE OF ZUCCHINI & ONION$5.40 *STEAK & CHICKEN $18.00
SIDE OF VEGETABLES $5.40 *STEAK & SHRIMP $19'20
"FILET MIGNON SIDE $10.20 *STEAK & JUMBO SHRIMP $21.60
*HIBATCH STEAK SIDE $9.00 *STEAK & SCALLOPS $21‘60

*TERIYAKI STEAK SIDE $9.00
HIBACHI CHICKEN SIDE $8.40
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SIDE  $8.40
SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI SIDE $9.00
SHRIMP W/ MUSHROOMS  $9.00

*FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN $19.20
*FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP  $20.40
*FILET MIGNON & JUMBO  $22.80
SHRIMP

*FILET MIGNON & SCALLOPS$22.80

SIDE .
SIDE OF JUMBO SHRIMP ~ $10.20 *E'SELMI'DC;ONSF’)\'E%ILA(DLBSTER 33513'4218
SIDE OF SCALLOPS $10.20 Steak - Chicken - Shrimp :
FISH SIDE $10.20
LOBSTER SIDE $19.20 DINNER ENTREES -

“"STARTS AT 3 PM
M DINNER STARTS AT 3 PM DAILY - All
SWEET TEA $3.00 entrees include Hokkaido Soup OR
HOT TEA $3.00 Salad, Fried Rice and Sweet Carrots.
CUSTOMER NOTICE Substitutions may result in extra
*These menu items are cooked to order. upcharges.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, page 1



poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase your risk of food-borne iliness,
especially if you have certain medical
conditions or may be pregnant
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VEGETABLE
Mix of Vegetables
HIBACHI CHICKEN
With Mushrooms
TERIYAKI CHICKEN
With Broccoli
*HIBATCHI STEAK
With Mushrooms
*TERIYAKI STEAK
With Broccoli
*YAKI
Steak with Broccoli
*FILET MIGNON
With Mushrooms
SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI
With Broccoli
SHRIMP W/ MUSHROOM
With Mushroom
JUMBO SHRIMP
With Broccoli
HOKKAIDO FISH
Salmon with Broccoli
SCALLOPS
With Broccoli
LOBSTER (2 TAILS)
With Broccoli

$13.20
$13.20
$13.20
$14.40
$14.40
$14.40
$19.20
$14.40
$14.40
$19.20
$19.20
$19.20
$40.80

DINNER COMBINATIONS

VEGETABLES & CHICKEN
CHICKEN & SHRIMP
CHICKEN & JUMBO SHRIMP
CHICKEN & SCALLOPS
SHRIMP & SCALLOPS
*STEAK & CHICKEN
*STEAK & SHRIMP

*STEAK & JUMBO SHRIMP
*STEAK & SCALLOPS
*FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN
*FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP
*FILET MIGNON & JUMBO
SHRIMP

$19.80
$19.80
$21.00
$21.00
$23.40
$19.80
$21.00
$23.40
$23.40
$22.20
$23.40
$24.60

*FILET MIGNON & SCALLOPS$24.60

*FILET MIGNON & LOBSTER

*HOKKAIDO SPECIAL
Steak - Chicken - Shrimp

$33.00
$28.20



