

828-386-6050 http://www.boonedelivers.com

Hokkaido

AUTHENTIC JAPANESE CUISINE

<u> </u>	
SPRING ROLL (3)	\$7.14
Chicken & Veggie in Rice Pape	r
GYOZA	\$7.14
Vegetable Dumpling	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.00
Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Grilled	
Broccoli	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$12.00
APPETIZER (5)	
Fried Shrimp	
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$14.40
Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Grilled	
Broccoli	
*SASHIMI APPETIZER (6)	\$21.60
Slices of Chef Choice Seafood	

SOUP

HOKKAIDO SOUP	\$1.80
MISO SOUP	\$3.60
UDON NODDLE SOUP	\$12.60
Shrimp & Scallops	

SALAD

HOKKAIDO SALAD	\$2.40
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.00

EXTRA SAUCES

SHRIMP SAUCE **GINGER SAUCE** TERIYAKI SAUCE

SIDE ORDERS & A LA

SIDE OF FRIED RICE	\$4.20
SIDE OF WHITE RICE	\$4.20
SIDE OF SWEET CARROTS	\$4.20
SIDE OF MUSHROOMS	\$4.20
SIDE OF BROCCOLI	\$4.20
SIDE OF ZUCCHINI & ONION	\$5.40
SIDE OF VEGETABLES	\$5.40
*FILET MIGNON SIDE \$	310.20
*HIBATCH STEAK SIDE	\$9.00
*TERIYAKI STEAK SIDE	\$9.00
HIBACHI CHICKEN SIDE	\$8.40
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SIDE	\$8.40
SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI SIDE	\$9.00
SHRIMP W/ MUSHROOMS	\$9.00
SIDE	
SIDE OF JUMBO SHRIMP \$	310.20
SIDE OF SCALLOPS \$	310.20
FISH SIDE \$	310.20
LOBSTER SIDE \$	319.20

DRINKS

SWEET TEA	\$3.00
HOT TEA	\$3.00
0110-011-0110-	

CUSTOMER NOTICE

*These menu items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,

ARGE GROUP DISCLAIMER

LARGER GROUP ORDERS SERVING MORE THAN 8 PEOPLE MUST BE PLACED SEVERAL HOURS TO 24 **HOURS IN ADVANCE - OTHERWISE** THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THE RESTAURANT WILL BE ABLE TO **FULFILL THE ORDER**

SUSHI

SUSHI PLATTERS (SERVED WITH HOUSE SALADS)

A LA CARTE SUSHI

1 ORDER = 2 PIECES OF NIGIRI *Indicates Cooked Items

VEGETARIAN SUSHI 1 ROLL = 6 PIECES

MAKI SUSHI

Sushi Roll - 1 Roll = 6 Pieces *Indicates Cooked Items

SPECIAL SUSHI MENU

LUNCH ENTREES UNTIL 3 PM

LUNCH SERVED UNTIL 3 PM DAILY -All entrees include Hokkaido Soup OR Salad, Fried Rice and Sweet Carrots. Substitutions may result in extra uncharges

upcharyes.	
VEGETABLES	\$10.80
Mix of Vegetables	
HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$10.80
With Mushrooms	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$10.80
With Broccoli	
HIBACHI STEAK*	\$12.00
With Mushrooms	
TERIYAKI STEAK*	\$12.00
With Broccoli	
YAKI*	\$12.00
Steak with Broccoli	
FILET MIGNON*	\$16.80
With Mushrooms	
SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI	\$12.00
With Broccoli	
SHRIMP W/ MUSHROOM	\$12.00
With Mushrooms	
JUMBO SHRIMP	\$16.80
With Broccoli	
HOKKAIDO FISH	\$16.80
Salmon with Broccoli	·
SCALLOPS	\$16.80
With Broccoli	
LOBSTER (1 TAIL)	\$22.80
With Broccoli	Ψ_2.00
vvidi Dioccoli	

LUNCH COMBINATIONS LUNCH SERVED UNTIL 3 PM DAILY

VEGETABLES & CHICKEN	\$18.00
CHICKEN & SHRIMP	\$18.00
CHICKEN & JUMBO SHRIMP	\$19.20
CHICKEN & SCALLOPS	\$19.20
SHRIMP & SCALLOPS	\$21.60
*STEAK & CHICKEN	\$18.00
*STEAK & SHRIMP	\$19.20
*STEAK & JUMBO SHRIMP	\$21.60
*STEAK & SCALLOPS	\$21.60
*FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN	\$19.20
*FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP	\$20.40
*FILET MIGNON & JUMBO	\$22.80
SHRIMP	
*FILET MIGNON & SCALLOPS	\$\$22.80

*FILET MIGNON & LOBSTER \$31.20 *HOKKAIDO SPECIAL \$26.40

Steak - Chicken - Shrimp

<u>DINNER ENTREES - STARTS AT 3 PM</u>

DINNER STARTS AT 3 PM DAILY - AII entrees include Hokkaido Soup OR Salad, Fried Rice and Sweet Carrots. Substitutions may result in extra upcharges.

poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions or may be pregnant

VEGETABLE	\$13.20
Mix of Vegetables HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$13.20
With Mushrooms TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.20
With Broccoli *HIBATCHI STEAK	\$14.40
With Mushrooms *TERIYAKI STEAK	\$14.40
With Broccoli	
*YAKI Steak with Broccoli	\$14.40
*FILET MIGNON With Mushrooms	\$19.20
SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI With Broccoli	\$14.40
SHRIMP W/ MUSHROOM With Mushroom	\$14.40
JUMBO SHRIMP	\$19.20
With Broccoli HOKKAIDO FISH	\$19.20
Salmon with Broccoli SCALLOPS	\$19.20
With Broccoli LOBSTER (2 TAILS)	\$40.80
With Broccoli	ψ 10.00

DINNER COMBINATIONS

VEGETABLES & CHICKEN	\$19.80
CHICKEN & SHRIMP	\$19.80
CHICKEN & JUMBO SHRIMP	\$21.00
CHICKEN & SCALLOPS	\$21.00
SHRIMP & SCALLOPS	\$23.40
*STEAK & CHICKEN	\$19.80
*STEAK & SHRIMP	\$21.00
*STEAK & JUMBO SHRIMP	\$23.40
*STEAK & SCALLOPS	\$23.40
*FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN	\$22.20
*FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP	\$23.40
*FILET MIGNON & JUMBO	\$24.60
SHRIMP	
*FILET MIGNON & SCALLOPS	\$24.60
*FILET MIGNON & LOBSTER	\$33.00
*HOKKAIDO SPECIAL	\$28.20
Steak - Chicken - Shrimp	